
HOLIDAY CLASS SCHEDULE 2021 
NO CLASSES ON THE FOLLOWING DATES 
SPRING BREAK:  Saturday March 27 – Sunday April 4 

EASTER WEEKEND:  Saturday April 3 – Sunday April 4 (Part of Spring Break) 

MOTHER’S DAY:  Sunday May 9 

MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND:  Friday May 28 – Monday May 31 

FATHER’S DAY:  Sunday June 20 

INDEPENDENCE DAY WEEKEND:  Friday July 2 – Sunday July 4 

LABOR DAY WEEKEND:  Friday September 3 – Monday September 6 

THANKSGIVING WEEKEND:  Wednesday November 24 – Sunday November 28 

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR’S BREAK:  Monday December 20 – Sunday January 2 


